EVSV
PROPORTIONAL VALVES
E
437
比 例閥
MODEL 型 式
EVSV08-25
SPECIFICATIONS 規 格
DIMENSIONS 外型 尺寸圖
編號 說明HOW TO ORDER
VALVE SERIES1
系列 名稱
特性 曲線PERFORMANCE
2 SUBPLATE MOUNTING SIZE
3
稱呼 口徑
CONTROL PORT(S) 動作形 式
EVSV 08 25
1 2 3
Size:08
孔口Cavity : CS08-2N
見附 錄D
See Appendixes-D
Model number : COB08型式 號編
TYPE OF COIL 線圈 類型
Coils must be ordered separately
線圈必須分開訂購
說明DESCRIPTION
2 , ,比例電磁驅動 通 常開 雙向液壓螺紋插式閥
A proportional solenoid-operated, 2-way, popper-type,
normally open, bi-directional, screw-in hydraulic
cartridge valve.
, 座閥式
流量FLOW Lpm
0 3.8
0
2.8
5.5
8.3
11.0
13.8
7.6 11.4 15.1
1 2→
18.9
壓 力降Pressure Drop
PRESSURE bar壓力
0 35
0
0.2
70 105 140 175 210
0.4
0.6
0.8
1.0
1.2
1.4
1.6
1.8
2.0
2.2
2.4
2.6
0.75AMP
0.50AMP
0.25AMP
12 VDC 線圈的典型壓力嚮應
Typical Pressure
Response with 12 VDC Coil
1
2
Hex 22.2(0.87")
35-40 Nm
3/4-16UNF
( ft-Ib)25-30